
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 DERTTME
2 D+ATBEIM METTRE H4 18 18
3 D+ASEWOJ EMBETAI 5E 40 58
4 OW+KIEEU JADES L1 53 111
5 EEIU+LQR WOK 3G 49 160
6 EOSPVOE RELIQUE G9 76 236
7 OOSV+N?U JEEP 1L 39 275
8 RLNERAR POUViONS O1 98 373
9 ELN+LTEI MARRER 4H 23 396
10 NB?ISDA LENTILLE 11A 66 462
11 ASINGAU BeDAINES 15A 149 611
12 GN+UANEY SAUTAI 6E 39 650

ENNUYE B6 37 687


